

PRIZM

CRYSTAL CLEAR INSURANCE

To Whom It May Concern, 23rd May 2024

RE: Diamond Fire Extinguishers (Brindle & Sons) Ltd

Our Reference: 1375472

We can confirm that we act as insurance brokers on behalf of the above insured, and that the following covers are in place:

Employers Liability

Insurer: Sutton Specialist Risks Ltd

Policy number: S39588313

Cover period: 12th October 2023 to 11th October 2024

Indemnity limit: £10,000,000

Public and Products Liability (Primary Layer)

Insurer: Sutton Specialist Risks Ltd

Policy number: S39588313

Cover period: 12th October 2023 to 11th October 2024

Indemnity limit: £5,000,000

Public and Products Liability (Excess Layer)

Insurer: Sutton Specialist Risks Ltd

Policy number: SE0323001

Cover period: 12th October 2023 to 11th October 2024

Excess layer: £5,000,000
Primary indemnity limit: £5,000,000

Contractors Plant

Insurer: HSB Engineering Insurance Limited

Policy number: CPI003428ACT

Cover period: 12th October 2023 to 11th October 2024

Limit of indemnity (£): Hired in Plant - £100,000

Continued...



First Floor, The White House, 16/20 Church Street, Tamworth B79 7DH
Telephone: 01827 313931 Fax: 01827 723900 Email: office@prizmsolutions.co.uk

www.prizmsolutions.co.uk

AND LAND OF THE STREET

Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority



Small Business of the Year Award 2008

Business

Networking Awards

2017

Company Registration No: 05936749 Registered in England and Wales.

Registered Office: 24 Dorset Close, Fazeley, Tamworth, Staffordshire B78 3XY

Prizm Solutions Ltd is a partner broker of Hedron Network

Please Note:

The information provided in this document provides a brief overview of covers in place at the time this was sent. The full details of the above policies, including terms and conditions, are provided in their respective policy documentation. The expiry date given represents the normal expiry date of the policy. This document does not change cover provided. The cover stated above may change or be cancelled, and we are under no obligation to advise you as such.

Please contact us if you require any further information.

Yours faithfully,

Dean Ryan Account Handler Prizm Solutions Ltd Tel: 01827 313931

Email: dean@prizmsolutions.co.uk